Spring Fever All-Comers Meet
Patrick Henry High School
February 23, 2013

4x100m

Heat 1

Team Q’s

Team Patriots
1600m

Men

Jonathan Pierce
Greg Ponce
Steven Lepe
Alex Granotte
Anthony Masayesua
Fereon Meferia
Lee Meallister
Shelby Hernandesz
Brian Masayesua
Eddie Ramos
Gavin Goff
Chris Corley
Nick Heias
Darrian Dunnirg
Daniel Beach
Antonio Robles
Spencer Crowder
Cody Rangel
Gabriel Magamo
Garrick Frew
Adrian Pateson
Eddie Perdomo
Jonathan Patron
Daniel Deloe
Benjamin Guo
Willaim Kiel
Basilios Smith
Adam Ewenstein
Nate Kling
Kevin Tidmore
Ivan Ayala

Evan Heinardez
John Whiteny
Joe Noaiego
Josue Randon
Aidras Abdri
Osoldo Gomez
Tristen Calderon

Women

Elaine Ribera
Celina Lepe
Sabrina Buavilles
Courtney Clifford
Mayna Castio

Gabriela VonBorsteo

Taylor Sorilla

Alexandria Hormandy

Danisha Welsh
Jessica Chavey
Yulissa Tores
Anna Rourke
Molly O’Conner
Michelle Rashad
Marrissa Rashard
Casey Lilet
Alexis Navary
Natalie Cashman
Nicole Caro

50.0
57.5

4:26

4:27

4:27.3
4:28

4:31

4:32

4:38.9
4:39.5
4:40.9
4:40.1
4:46.8
4:49.1
4:49.4
4:56.5
4:57

5:02.1
5:02.8
5:03.7
5:04.9
5:18.5
5:21.6
5:23.3
5:24.3
5:24.9
5:25.2
5:28.0
5:29.0
5:33.3
5:41.9
5:44.9
5:56.6
6:03.9
6:30.3
6:31.1
6:41.9
6:56.4
7:10.1
7:52.6

5:32
5:35
5:38
5:48
5:50
5:51
6:01
6:16
6:16.5
6:22
6:24
6:32
6:39
6:49
6:49.5
6:51
6:59
7:00
7:06

110m Hurdles
Heat1

Lasalle Mitchell
Samuel Alix
Peter Hong

100m Hurdles
Girls

Heat 1

Sarah Haydock

400m

Men

Heat 1

Trevor Boyd
Jose Quintanilla
Beau Nelson
Cody Ferraro
Nick Martin
Heat 2

Blake Dehaven
Chance Fellers
Tony Moebest
Evan Hernadez
John Whitney

Kevon Herren 1:12.0

Desmond Means
Women

Heat 1

Erica Corvera
Nicole Caddell
Oran Kerns
Elizabeth Hines
Kristina Armstrong
Arianna Porter
Keysha Watkins

100m

Men

Heat 1

Kyle Norris
Robert Speinng
Jose Quintanvilla
Brandon Brooks
Zaryian Cook
Garbriel Bryan
Zack Mayeri
David Rindgold
Heat 2

Ben Bacaycay
Jay Johnson
Edgar Justo

Paul Jimenez
Heat 3

Philip Krol
Omar Hammanond
Jayden Johnson
Brian Rodriguez
Means

Women

Heat 1

Nicole Caddell
Kayleigh Brower
Savannah Sweeting
Yaar Kwali
Audrey Taylor
Gianri Greene
Mariah Greene
Heat 2

Hannah Pettersen

16.7
17.7
18.8

17.3

55.0
59.0
1:03.0
1:05.2
1:05.9

52.4
56.0
1:08.7
1:09.2
1:11.0

1:34.2

1:05
1:06.6
1:06.9
1:08
1:11
1:19
1:42

115
115
12.0
12.3
12.3
NT

12.9
13.1

12.5
135
17.6
24.9

13.8
14.0
15.8
16.3
18.7

12.8
13.4
13.7
13.8
13.8
14.0
21.0

12.3



Alcia Johnson
Katie Walker
Deshea Jones
Amanda Williams
Madeline Cramer
Kendall Herreon
Alexandra Nguyen

800m

Men

Heat 1

Oliver Gomez
Matthew Vadez
Bamiaf Bolar
Enrique Aranda
Richard Gomez
Heat 2

Kalen Meza
Randy Santos
Gabriel Magnaana
Hans Grankiewiecz
Jonathan Petron
Owen Cassidy
David Borja
Walt Philips
Heat 3

Megeria Feron
Eddie Ramos
Victor Martin
Matt Seat
Steven Lepe
Joel Pllego
Nick Atchinson
Cody Rangel
Sebastian Negret
Justin Philips
Andrew Turpin
Women

Heat 1

13.4
13.9
14.3
14.8
15.5
15.6
15.7

3:15.5
3:19.2
3:19.4
3:22.2
3:25.3

2:11.2
2:16.4
2:20.5
2:32.5
2:35.7
2:38.2
2:42.0
2:49.2

2:03.2
2:04.9
2:05.2
2:07.7
2:08.1
2:13.3
2:18.1
2:215
2:22.8
2:24.3
2:29.5

Izabela Garcia-Rsarce 2:43.6
Alexandra Hernandez 2:45.2

Justine Holden
Yazelyn Vargas
Jazmine Scott
Katie O’Nell
Jovanna Martin
Jessica Chavez
Jessica Orozco
Yulissa Torres
Michelle Steele
Marissa Rashid
Alexis Narvez
Catyee Faceldohea
Mariela Campos
Heat 2

Celina Lepe
Myha Castro
Raelae deArmas
Clarisa Hernandez

Gabriela VVan Borstel

Carille

200m

Women

Heat 1

Gienni Greene
Katie Walker
Megan Devenport

2:45.4
2:45.4
2:46.1
2:51.4
2:51.8
2:52.1
2:58.4
2:59.3
2:59.7
3:05.4
3:14.2
3:20.2
3:33.8

2:30.7
2:30.9
2:32.3
2:34.9
2:354
2:51.5

28.9
29.85
30.0

Izabela Garcia Arce 30.1

Kristina Armstrong

30.4

Dolce Gonzalez
Heat 2

Thoraya Maronesy
Sarah Haydock
Audrey Taylor
Yar Kwal
Elizabeth Hines
Savannah Sweeting
Oran Kerns

Heat 3

Jazmine Scott
Alysia Johnson
Tanaira Jones
Arianna Porter
Kandell Harren
Keyshain Watkins
Kim Means

200m

Men

Heat 1

1. Kevon Herren
2. Omar Hammond
3. Jayden Johnson
4. Brian Rodriguez
5. Gueremo Reyes
Heat 2

1. Brandon Brooks
2. Zariyan Cook

3. Cristobal Saquic
4. David Rindgold
5. Nick Atchison
6. Bo Nelson

7. Anthoney Boley
8. Nick Martin
Heat 3

1. Nick Marin

2. Zack Maryer

3. Robert Spiering
4. Trevor Boid

5. Chance Fellers
6. Issiah Harris

7. Justin Philips

50m Dash

Heat 1

1. Omar Hammond
2. Bamlak Belew
3. Aidros abdri

4. Josue Randon

5. Oliver Gomez

6. Richard Gomez
7. Guillermo Reyes
8. Matthew Valdez

Heat 2

. Phillip Krol

. Jayden Johnson

. Brian Rodriguez
. Tristen Calderon
. Edgar Gusto

. Jordan Means

. Ezekiel Singh

. Josiah Means

CONOOT A~ WN K

Heat 3

1. Scott Jazmine
2. Arianna Porter
3. Maddy Cramer
4. Perla Vasquez

345

27.3
271.5
27.9
28.0
28.6
29.0
29.2

28.9
29.2
30.3
31.9
34.5
59.5
1:01.5

29.3
30.0
34.2
35.4
42.0

24.4
25.1
26.0
26.1
26.5
26.6
26.7
28.9

23.2
23.3
23.7
24.3
24.3
255
25.6

7.7
7.9
8.0
8.1
8.4
8.6
9.3
9.9

7.3
8.2
8.7
9.3
9.6
9.7
10.2
10.5

7.1
8.0
8.1
8.9



3200m

Anthony Masayesva 10:03.5

Chris Tammage
Brian Masayesva
Louis Rodriguez
Lee McCalloter
Tony Mayorg
Jonathan Leon
Chris Conley
Toshein Agbede
Cooter Devard
Daniel De Lee
Javen Agla
Casey Lind
4x400m
Women:

Katie’s team
Men:

1. Hernandez, Moebest, Whitney, Shakerian 4:51
2. Kling, O. Gomez, R. Gomez, Valadez 5:56.4
3. Masayerua, Calderon, Rendon, Abdri

Long Jump
Men

1. Lasalle Mitchell
2. Jesse Bisbal

3. Kyle Norris 18’8
4. Brandon Brooks
5. Peter Hong 16’
6. Danny Perez

7. Omar Hammond
Women

10:04.4
10:11.8
10:28.6
10:32.9
10:35.2
10:38.2
11:09.4
11:36.9
12:28.6
12:39.7
13:25.5
14:24

4:54

20’1
18’10

18°0
10.5
14°9.5
11°2.5

1. Thoraya Maronesy 16’11

2. Nicole Caddell
3. Taylor Sivadge

Triple Jump
Men

1. Brandon Brooks
2. Danny Perez

High Jump
Men

1. Robert Spiering
2. Brandon Brooks
3. Travis Roth 5’4
4. Tom Keller 4’10
5. Philip Krol

6. Danny Perez
Women

1. Sarah Haydock
2. Ervin Rodden

3. Andrea Reyes
4. Taylor Svidge
5. Nicole Caddell

16°0
14’3

38’3.5
31'11.5

5’8
58]

4’4
4’2

4’10
4’10
4’8
4’4
4’0

6. Amanda Williams 4°0J

7. Kayleigh Brower

3’10

Shot Put

Men

12lbs

Gavin Quiglen
Jason Derkatz 38’3
Norman Black
Diego Hernandez
Samuel Salazar
4K

Lawrence Barry
Ronald Wade

5K

Richardson

161bs

Stephen Sousa
Women

Jessica Plein
Meriah

Discus

Boys 1k

Robert Richardson
Lawerence Barry
Naveg Shakarian
Ronald Wade
Tony Moebest
Boys 1.6k

Gavin Quigley
Norman Black Jr.
Jason Derkatz
Diego Hernandez
Samual Salazar
Mens 2k

Stephen Sousa
Women

Jessica Plein

Pole Vault:

Men:

Bill Halverson
German Palma
Matt Kendal

Matt Sweet

Kyle Brown
Ricardo Salgado
Women:

Lauren Bartsch
Hayley Farr
Haley Flethcher
Hayley Dickenson
Megan Devenport

44’6

34’8
29’5
22°4

34’9
32°6

38’9

37°6

26’9
18°7

12774
10077
97’6
82’6
64’2

131’3
106°8
90’5
65’4
41°1

124’6

83’9

13°0
12°6
12°0
11°0
90

9°0J

10’6
10°6J
8’0
6’6
6°0



